For the 2018 reporting year period, Internal Affairs investigated twenty seven (27) events stemming
from complaints of misconduct. Twelve (12) of these matters were decided by Internal Affairs inquiry

SPARTANBURG COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

CHUCK WRIGHT, SHERIFF

2018 DISCILINARY SUMMARY AND ACTIONS
(Chief Deputy William Parris) Q,Jf’)

while fifteen (15) were decided after a complaint was issued either in-house or otherwise.

Below are the dates of the violations, the nature of the violations and the resulting disciplinary

actions.

2/23/2018
3/5/2018
3/6/2018
3/28/2018
4/4/2018
4/19/2018
5/30/2018
6/7/2018
6/11/2018
6/12/2018
6/26/2018
7/18/2018
7/19/2018
7/30/2018
7/31/2018
8/1/2018
8/1/2018
8/1/2018
8/14/2018
8/14/2018
8/15/2018
9/25/2018
10/10/2018
10/18/2018
11/16/2018
12/16/2018
12/22/2018

Insolence
Rule 41E
510.1
510.1
Job Performance
510.1
510.1
510.1
Rule 21A
Rule 21A
Rule 3A
Rule 3A
Rule 1
Rule 3A
510.1
Rule 3A, 8A,22B,33D
24B

24B

Rule 8A
Rule 8A
510.1
510.1
Rule 33D
Rule 1
Rule 11A
510.1
510.1

N

S

Resignation Required
Written Warning
Written Reprimand
Written Reprimand
Letter of Concern
1 day suspension
3 days susp. 6 month’s Probation
Written Reprimand
5 days susp. 6 month’s Probation
Demotion, Transfer, 6 months Prob.
Termination
Resigned
Written Reprimand
Termination
Letter of Caution
5 Days Susp. 6 month Probation
Written Reprimand
Written reprimand
2 Days Susp. 6 Months Probation
2 Days Susp. 6 Months Probation
Written Reprimand
2 Days Suspension
Transfer
2 Days Suspension
1 Day Suspension
1 Day Suspension
1 Day Suspension

An Accredited Law Enforcement Agency

P.O. Box 771 « SPARTANBURG, SOUTH CAROLINA 29304 « (864) 503 -4502 ¢(864) 503-4500



