

## SPARTANBURG COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

## CHUCK WRIGHT, SHERIFF

## 2018 DISCILINARY SUMMARY AND ACTIONS (Chief Deputy William Parris) $(\omega \rho)$

For the 2018 reporting year period, Internal Affairs investigated twenty seven (27) events stemming from complaints of misconduct. Twelve (12) of these matters were decided by Internal Affairs inquiry while fifteen (15) were decided after a complaint was issued either in-house or otherwise. Below are the dates of the violations, the nature of the violations and the resulting disciplinary actions.

2/23/2018	Insolence	Resignation Required
3/5/2018	Rule 41E	Written Warning
3/6/2018	510.1	Written Reprimand
3/28/2018	510.1	Written Reprimand
4/4/2018	Job Performance	Letter of Concern
4/19/2018	510.1	1 day suspension
5/30/2018	510.1	3 days susp. 6 month's Probation
6/7/2018	510.1	Written Reprimand
6/11/2018	Rule 21A	5 days susp. 6 month's Probation
6/12/2018	Rule 21A	Demotion, Transfer, 6 months Prob.
6/26/2018	Rule 3A	Termination
7/18/2018	Rule 3A	Resigned
7/19/2018	Rule 1	Written Reprimand
7/30/2018	Rule 3A	Termination
7/31/2018	510.1	Letter of Caution
8/1/2018	Rule 3A, 8A,22B,33D	5 Days Susp. 6 month Probation
8/1/2018	24B	Written Reprimand
8/1/2018	24B	Written reprimand
8/14/2018	Rule 8A	2 Days Susp. 6 Months Probation
8/14/2018	Rule 8A	2 Days Susp. 6 Months Probation
8/15/2018	510.1	Written Reprimand
9/25/2018	510.1	2 Days Suspension
10/10/2018	Rule 33D	Transfer
10/18/2018	Rule 1	2 Days Suspension
11/16/2018	Rule 11A	1 Day Suspension
12/16/2018	510.1	1 Day Suspension
12/22/2018	510.1	1 Day Suspension



An Accredited Law Enforcement Agency